LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2022-23
052 - Brooks-Medicine Hat - MLA Danielle Smith
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2023

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$152.75

$788.75

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

80,000.0

1,877.0

2,091.0

80,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

1,877.0

2,091.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

VF14200 - Vendor Payment Submission Form
Steeped Orange Pekoe Tea - $21.95
Hosting = $31.57+GST Lemon Tea - $5.47
Lucerne Half and Half - $3.99

Receipt Description EHC - $006
Member Name Danielle Smith D it - $ 0.10
Claimant Danielle Smith = g‘p' © Smn =
Expense Category Other rax—ouuo

Total: $31.63

SAFEWAY €9

oy Br ek

rrezt e A RISl

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF14200 Page 6 of 10



$3.50

0} Jo g abed 00Z¥L4A

‘JuawAed 1o} panoidde mou
ale pue 210j2q JuawAed 1o} payiLgns Uaa( Jou SABY ‘Palaplo SB PaAIdal 919m 3910AUI SIU} UO pajs]| SWwiayl ay) jeyy Ajueo |

Hosting

bJ.

Safeway Py
5

Il

ke

1ol
ard

SAFEWAY

Memye

1#Y10 Aiobaje) asuadxy

yjws sjjsiueq juewie|d
yjws sjjsiueq SweN Jaqusiy
uopduosaq jdisosy

w04 uoissiwgng jusawied J0puaA - 00Z¥L4A
elaq|y Jo Alquiassy aAle|siba




. Legislative Assembly of Alberta
o 2 VF14200 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

R
M

Hosting = $4.15

Receipt Description

Member Name Danielle Smith
Claimant Danielle Smith
Expense Category Other

SAFEWAY &)

Safesay D ook

o5 Ul S ol A K,
Fhone 1 Y ‘l i

t Tssnieool

1" Guk \l

Mapbsr Ger O numba

GROCERY ‘
L icerte Halfl & Hal b

fan 2 S Graer potind for' « AAG
whah sdiad e ol pakalk 9
Vioa Lo Ly wE ol

1) abat k. com 2thepaint

ME 2HANT "‘"""f‘f"f‘:..»"“"'

I <M1 AL n‘ o :
xx Putrchasé ST R

s | R
NO AAARARARARK ]

DATE (2/Ubs2l2e [IME )
AUTH _
RE-H (012EEUHY
AP Master cal d
A1) AL o000l
AP RV [HARK YOU

0[8)

fem  Wrat Srare  Oper ¢ 22
e m QAGER BB 1404 7

ook yen ton Foappirgg ot
come Agaln Haan
PO
)
Want more cedd
pan g TG our AT hd | e
: Cave $5 dal i Gl
yerms ancl Cosdlrions vl

e/ /M. SafoRsY & ef|ver

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF14200 .



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
& VF14711 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Hosting = $75.28
Receipt Description
Member Name Danielle Smith
Claimant Danielle Smith
Expense Category Other

Walmart > ,‘
. HOW DID WE DO TODAY?

" SURVEY. WALMART. A ,
«. - monthly chance

i Wt Of

STORE 365
917 3RD STREET um*
BRO0NS rm\
403 Be3-3
513 0358 OF3 Q01631 '.;v o8 TRE u/m
Zoca-COLA 008700010483 77 d
AR 1FRF12 000030894407 b 2 J
AS DEF_CAN oscxm;onv $1.20 W
cOCR-COLA 308 700010483 $6.77
1 000030894 0 12 .
E 0 3,
—
2
g
44

RI0_ACCOO0Q004101C
IC «<‘4: E581 ;3050 .
TERNINAL ® UHTR”u‘ﬁbJZ
ePin Verifled

01/13/23 13:31:20

Q‘E $0.00

CHANGE
GST/HST 13749€£193 R] OC
ST 10'66E1356 TQ 0001

¢ 17ems soLp M

UL o

*xaCUSTOMER COPYann

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.
VF14711 Page 7 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,,% 4 SE24979 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting = $34.13+GST

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Danielle Smith

Claimant Kirsten Spisak

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Catholic school board)

Hosting Purpose - Board meeting

SAFEWAY (9

Safeway Birooks

assils Road L Braooks Af
Phone: 03, 5851

GETH BISSES

wiarvel v, Giselle 2

Member

card number: s
PIROMUCE
Fruil Carouse)
DL
FovteMini
chickers Pul led
YOUR DISCOUNT
BAKE (Y
Pizza Cheese

Sl

O T AL

el t [EMDER

Gy CHANGE

NUMBER GF I1EMS i

?nxnx-x«nxtax:YOUR SAVINGS®x stk x% A n a3
Discounts & Specials 4,40
Your Total Savings &4.00
el cenlage Savings 10%
xarxrux(rtxxtu*itxaxnrnxu*r*x‘*r:xa.:nxnmr

PRV A ) or AN

| SCENE+ POINIS

’ Mesmbasr picmber : EEREEE

{ Your SCENE+ POINTS Balance

| Scens+ Balance

B SR e s o o
Faine 2 acener poeints fo et
wiwdt Uiy Lhe Scotiabedk
Visa Card.  Learn nora at
suatiabank . com/2:thepeints
MERCHANS 22204598 wf
FERM 502226459809 RCPY 381000
sa Purchigse ax 445,27
DEBLY ”-u;xux:a-,
ALCGLT RESE 001
HATE 05/ 16,2025 ITME 10 Ghs il
AUTH #
REFH 0OTISEINS
APPL. Inte
ATD - ADOOMIOZ /71010
&[] AVPROVED THANK YOU)

Fetain thits copy Far vour recar s

feim lran  Stare sy (k718223
9 Wil 889G 145 16:05.08

hankeyou Tor sligirg ot Oure S e
Come, Acain Soon

A XK K XN KX K 3 K

SHARE YOUR THOUGHTS
FOR A CHANCE TO

HIN1 OF 3 $500

SAFEWAY GIFT CARDS!?

Hold on o tas recsipn and comp @te our
onlime Customer Survay by vis: “ing:

www Safeway caMySafowan

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE24979

Page 2 of 3



Hosting =

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE24979 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

$4.12+GST

Receipt Description

Hosting

Member Name

Danielle Smith

Claimant Kirsten Spisak
Hosting - Gioup (Catholic school board)
Expense Calegory Hosting Puipose - Board meeting

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure wa

staff or on their behaif.

SE24979

FLYINGP

STORE 792
1260 Cassils Road East
Brooks, AB T1R 187

03/16/2023

SALE
Transaction #:

1 Ltr Hmgnzd Milk

1 CAN DEP Milk Carton
1 CAN CRF Milk Carton

Subtotal
GST

R68e1vedé a
ebit Car
XXX
Approved
Auth #:

Pilot Flying
1260 CASSILS
BROOKS AB

TYPE: PURCHASE

CARD NO
DATE/TIME:

INTERAC $

1038278

INSERTED

SACTION RECORD ===zz=zz==

J
ROAD EAST

16 03 2023 09:04:25

REFERENCE #. 61114376 0010012890 C

AUTHOR. #:
TERMINAL #: T01
TRAN ID. #: 128446

00 Approved - Thank You 001

A0000002771010
0080008000

E800

Interac

CUSTOMER #ORIGINAL

JIATA

Pos:1 Clerk:286 03/16/2023 09:04:33

—— m—

s incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

Page 3 of 3



